Сведения о закупках

товаров, работ, услуг ГПКО «Солигаличское МЭП-8»

за 2012 год

Всего

	№ п/п
	Наименование товаров, работ, услуг
	Кол-во

договоров
	Сумма

тыс., руб.

	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	1.
	Автомашина УАЗ 390995
	1
	447


У единственного участника

	 № п/п
	Наименование товаров, работ, услуг
	Кол-во

договоров
	Сумма

тыс., руб.

	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	1.
	Автомашина УАЗ 390995
	1
	447


